
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 07/10/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 3:16:40 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/3/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 7/9/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0203,CPR1900000002,2 CCT,0203,CPR1900000001,1 CONSOLIDATED PUBLIC
RETIREMENT BOARD

CAFR Prep Software THALES CONSULTING INC 04/26/2019 07/03/2019 21,000.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1900000010,2 CPO,0603,ADJ1900000033,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL HVAC Duct Cleaning- JFHQ Annex
Building

INDOOR AIR TECHNOLOGIES INC 03/29/2019 07/08/2019 64,120.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1900000012,2 CPO,0603,ADJ1900000032,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL RTI-Compressor Replacement Chiller
No 2

DAIKIN APPLIED AMERICAS INC 04/25/2019 07/03/2019 52,913.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000106,1 CPO,0803,DOT1900000037,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 03190158 - GUARDRAIL AND
ACCESSORIES

GREGORY INDUSTRIES INC 05/07/2019 07/08/2019 27,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000115,2 CMA,0803,DOT2000000001,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HYDRAULIC TRACK EXCAVATOR
(7019EC11)

RUDD EQUIPMENT COMPANY 06/18/2019 07/03/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0932,DRS1900000005,2 CPO,0932,DRS1900000014,1 DIVISION OF REHABILITATION
SERVICES

PRINT JOBS - VARIOUS CHAMPION INDUSTRIES INC 06/04/2019 07/08/2019 14,004.90

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

